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Key Features NMADE IN
Y NN BRITAIN
v' 3kW Oven
v' 3 years parts & 1 year labour warranty OUR WARRANTY™
v' Made In Britain YEARS *§ YEAR
PARTS LABOUR
v/ 98L Net Capacity
* TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY
v' 1/1 GN Compatible
v' 60-260°C Temperature Range
v' Plugin
v/ Stands & Stacking Kits Available
SKU CODE: PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION:
444443588 1/1 GN 3kW CONV OVEN 3kW Large Convection Oven
Glen Dimplex Professional Appliances Tel: 0844 815 3755

Stoney Lane, Prescot, Merseyside, L35 2XW Email: info@gdpa.co.uk
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Product Description 3kW Large Convection Oven

SKU Code
GDPA Description

EAN Code

Oven Capacity Gross (L)

Oven Capacity Net (L)

Gastronorm Compatibility

External Product Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Internal Product Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Packed Product Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Product Weight (KG)

Packed Weight (KG)

Material Finish/Grade of Stainless Steel
Cavity Material/Oven Liner

Oven Type

Oven Door Type

Number of Fans in Oven

Water Injection Function (Y/N)

Oven Temperature Range (°C)

Number of Shelves Included

Number of Shelf Positions

Usable Shelf Size (WxD mm)

Internal Light (W)

Bulb Type (e.g. SES or LED)

Timer

Cook & Hold Feature Timer

Controller Type (Manual/Digital)

'Power On' Indicator

Non-Slip Feet

Oven Power Output (W)

Power Rating (kW)

Voltage Supply (V)

UK 3 Pin Plug

Amp

Fitted Cable Length (M)

Single Phase/Three Phase

444443588
BC 1/1 GN 3kW CONV OVEN
5052263035881

114

98

1/1

668x663x754

578x469x421

790x710x895

52

58

430 Grade Stainless Steel
Enamelled Steel Interior

Fan Assisted

Side Opening, with removable glass inner
1

Y

60°C to 260°C

4

5

528x383

42W

Halogen G9

120 minute mechanical timer
180 minute cook & hold timer
Manual

Y

Y

3000W

3kwW

220-240V

Y

13 Amp

1.5

Single

High Level Oven Stand Available

Low Level Oven Stand and Stacking Kit Available
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